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.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

19/04/2018
19/04/2018
19/04/2018

30/04/2018

Nr. Doc.

373884
008557
008567

Histoérico
RESGATE

TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T

Saldo Atualizado

GOVCONTA CAIXA

918600030

0918/006/00071032-6
IBAITI CAMARA DE VEREADORES

de: 01/04/2018 até: 30/04/2018

Valor (R$)

10.600,79C
10.000,00D
600,79D

Saldo
(R$)
10.600,79C
600,79C
0,00

0,00

02/05/2018 09:00



